
 SIXTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-18                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

BC411

 0

BC412 OE621CE609CE608CE607CE606CE605CE604CE603CE602 OE631

 3 3 4 4 0  3  3 3 2 1 2

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

ARUN NANA NARBAT
B+A B+1 BA A+ AA+ A 36  32  24  27  21  20  10  18  27  25 

 8.60
 215 

 146 

 1237 

 121 

 1022 

15111201 151112018.47

NCHANG KHUZUAKBO 

HUTAN
* CF* B2 CD B AB+ C 0  0  0  24  21  15  18  14  8  18  18  21 

 5.44
 136 

 46 

 291 

 25 

 155 

13112201 13112201-

BANKAR AMIT 

CHANDRAKANT
CC B3 CC A AA A 24  24  21  18  18  18  9  18  27  25 

 7.08
 177 

 146 

 1055 

 121 

 878 

15111202 151112027.23

BOKE ROHAN SURYAKANT
* CF* C4 FF B BB B+ 0  0  0  24  18  0  0  14  7  14  24  15 

 4.04
 101 

 136 

 834 

 121 

 733 

13113202 13113202-

BHILARE AKANKSHA 

ANANDA
B+B A5 BB+ A+ A+A A 28  32  27  24  21  20  9  20  27  25 

 8.32
 208 

 146 

 1263 

 121 

 1055 

15111103 151111038.65

Jadhav Omkar Anil
* CF* C6 DD B B+B+ B+ 0  0  0  24  18  15  15  14  8  16  24  21 

 5.36
 134 

 46 

 300 

 25 

 166 

13111203 13111203-

BHOSALE AJINKYA 

RAJENDRA
BA+ B7 B+A A+ AA 40  28  21  27  24  20  9  18  25 

 8.56
 214 

 146 

 1267 

 121 

 1053 

15111204 151112048.68

CHANDRAKANT 

GANGURDE
CF C8 DD B B+B B 0  24  18  15  15  14  7  16  21  21 

 5.20
 130 

 142 

 867 

 121 

 737 

15111205 15111205-

CHOUGALE NAYAN 

NAMDEV
B+B B+9 CC B AA A 28  32  24  18  18  14  9  18  27  25 

 7.52
 188 

 146 

 1140 

 121 

 952 

15111206 151112067.81

DESHPANDE SANKET 

ASHOK
AA+ A+10 B+A+ A AAA+ 40  36  30  30  24  18  10  18  27  25 

 9.32
 233 

 146 

 1339 

 121 

 1106 

15111207 151112079.17

GAIKWAD SAGAR POPAT
B+B+ A11 B+A A+ B+B+A 32  32  27  27  24  20  9  16  24  25 

 8.44
 211 

 146 

 1230 

 121 

 1019 

15111208 151112088.42

GAWADE DHANASHRI 

RAMCHANDRA
A+A+ A12 BA B+ AA+ 40  40  27  27  21  16  10  18  25 

 9.04
 226 

 146 

 1310 

 121 

 1084 

15111109 151111098.97

HANKARE VISHAL 

GANESH
DF D13 FF B+ B+B+ B 0  20  15  0  0  16  8  16  21  15 

 3.84
 96 

 133 

 878 

 118 

 782 

15111210 15111210-
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects



 SIXTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-18                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

BC411

 0

BC412 OE621CE609CE608CE607CE606CE605CE604CE603CE602 OE631

 3 3 4 4 0  3  3 3 2 1 2

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

INGLE SUMEDH SUBHASH
B+C A14 CB B+ B+A A 24  32  27  21  18  16  9  16  27  25 

 7.60
 190 

 146 

 1079 

 121 

 889 

15111211 151112117.39

JADHAV DHANASHRI 

HIMMAT
AA A15 BB+ A AA A 36  36  27  24  21  18  9  18  27  25 

 8.64
 216 

 146 

 1291 

 121 

 1075 

15111112 151111128.84

JADHAV RUSHEEKESH 

SANJAY
BB+ A16 BB+ A+ A+A A 32  28  27  24  21  20  9  20  27  25 

 8.32
 208 

 146 

 1219 

 121 

 1011 

15111213 151112138.35

JADHAV SAGAR SANJAY
B+B+ A17 BB B+ AA B+ 32  32  27  21  21  16  9  18  24  25 

 8.00
 200 

 146 

 1101 

 121 

 901 

15111214 151112147.54

JADHAV SANKET 

HANMANTRAO
A+B+ A+18 B+A A+ AA+ A+ 32  40  30  27  24  20  10  18  30  25 

 9.24
 231 

 146 

 1331 

 121 

 1100 

15111215 151112159.12

JADHAV SHIVANI SANJAY
B+D B+19 CB B AA A 20  32  24  21  18  14  9  18  27  25 

 7.32
 183 

 146 

 1178 

 121 

 995 

15111116 151111168.07

JILEPALLIWAR SAURABH 

SUKHADEO
B+B B+20 B+B+ B+ B+AA 28  32  24  24  24  16  9  18  24  25 

 7.96
 199 

 146 

 1216 

 121 

 1017 

15111217 151112178.33

KHARMATE AKSHAY 

ASHOK
CB B21 DC B+ B+B+ B+ 28  24  21  18  15  16  8  16  24  25 

 6.80
 170 

 146 

 953 

 121 

 783 

15111219 151112196.53

KOKANE TAHIRHUSEN 

TOUFIK
BB+ B+22 BB A B+A A 32  28  24  21  21  18  9  16  27  25 

 7.84
 196 

 146 

 1195 

 121 

 999 

15111220 151112208.18

KOTKAR ANOOP KAILAS
AA A+23 A+A+ A AA+A+ 36  36  30  30  30  18  10  20  27  25 

 9.48
 237 

 146 

 1372 

 121 

 1135 

15111221 151112219.40

KUMBHAR OMKAR 

GAJANAN
BB B24 BB+ A+ A+A 28  28  21  24  21  20  9  20  25 

 7.92
 198 

 146 

 1271 

 121 

 1073 

15111222 151112228.71

LOHAR SAYALI JALINDAR
BD C25 BD B AA A 20  28  18  15  21  14  9  18  27  25 

 6.80
 170 

 146 

 1064 

 121 

 894 

15111123 151111237.29

MAGAR VINAYAK 

PANDHARINATH
B+B A+26 AA A AAA 28  32  30  27  27  18  9  18  27  25 

 8.64
 216 

 146 

 1289 

 121 

 1073 

15111224 151112248.83
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects



 SIXTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-18                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

BC411

 0

BC412 OE621CE609CE608CE607CE606CE605CE604CE603CE602 OE631

 3 3 4 4 0  3  3 3 2 1 2

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

MALI VAIBHAV PRAKASH
BB B27 CC B AB+ 28  28  21  18  18  14  8  18  25 

 7.20
 180 

 146 

 1137 

 121 

 957 

15111225 151112257.79

MANE SAURABH 

ANANDRAO
AB B+28 AB+ A AA A 28  36  24  24  27  18  9  18  27  25 

 8.44
 211 

 146 

 1270 

 121 

 1059 

15111227 151112278.70

MATHANE TEJASWINI 

SAYAJI
AA+ A+29 AA+ A AA A 40  36  30  30  27  18  9  18  27  25 

 9.40
 235 

 146 

 1358 

 121 

 1123 

15111128 151111289.30

MUNDRALKAR PANKAJ 

NATHURAM
BC B30 FB B B+A A 24  28  21  21  0  14  9  16  27  22 

 6.40
 160 

 143 

 1070 

 121 

 910 

15111229 15111229-

MURMURE 

DNYANESHWAR BABURAO
CD C31 DD B+ B+B+ A 20  24  18  15  15  16  8  16  27  25 

 6.36
 159 

 146 

 970 

 121 

 811 

15111230 151112306.64

MUTAWALLI SHAGUFTA 

KHALID
B+C B+32 BB A AA A 24  32  24  21  21  18  9  18  27  25 

 7.76
 194 

 146 

 1182 

 121 

 988 

15111131 151111318.10

NALAVADE PRAJAKTA 

SHANTARAM
AB B+33 AB+ A A+AA 28  36  24  24  27  18  9  18  30  25 

 8.56
 214 

 146 

 1242 

 121 

 1028 

15111132 151111328.51

NAMDAS ROHIT VILAS
B+D B+34 B+B+ B+ B+A 20  32  24  24  24  16  9  16  25 

 7.68
 192 

 146 

 1190 

 121 

 998 

15111233 151112338.15

PARIKSHIT 

RAVISHANKAR GHODAKE
AA+ A35 B+B+ A AAA 40  36  27  24  24  18  9  18  27  25 

 8.92
 223 

 146 

 1321 

 121 

 1098 

15111234 151112349.05

PATIL AKSHAY ANANDA
BC B+36 BB B AA A 24  28  24  21  21  14  9  18  27  25 

 7.44
 186 

 146 

 1086 

 121 

 900 

15111235 151112357.44

PATIL PRANAV PRAKASH
B+F B37 BC A AA B+ 0  32  21  18  21  18  9  18  24  21 

 6.44
 161 

 142 

 1090 

 121 

 929 

15111236 15111236-

PATVEGAR SAMEER 

SARDAR
CF C38 DD B+ B+B+ B 0  24  18  15  15  16  8  16  21  21 

 5.32
 133 

 142 

 997 

 121 

 864 

15111237 15111237-

PISAL DHIRAJKUMAR 

SURYAKANT
B+B+ A39 B+C A AA 32  32  27  18  24  18  9  18  25 

 8.20
 205 

 146 

 1217 

 121 

 1012 

15111239 151112398.34
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects



 SIXTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-18                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

BC411

 0

BC412 OE621CE609CE608CE607CE606CE605CE604CE603CE602 OE631

 3 3 4 4 0  3  3 3 2 1 2

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

RATHOD PRIYANKA 

ARJUN
AB B+40 B+C B+ B+A A+ 28  36  24  18  24  16  9  16  30  25 

 8.04
 201 

 146 

 1086 

 121 

 885 

15111140 151111407.44

RAUT AMRUTA 

MADHUKAR
B+B B41 B+D B+ B+A A 28  32  21  15  24  16  9  16  27  25 

 7.52
 188 

 146 

 1105 

 121 

 917 

15111141 151111417.57

SALAM JANGU NAMDEV
AD B+42 BB B AA B+ 20  36  24  21  21  14  9  18  24  25 

 7.48
 187 

 146 

 1057 

 121 

 870 

15111242 151112427.24

SALUNKE HARSHADA 

SANJAYKUMAR
CF B43 FD B+ AB+ B+ 0  24  21  15  0  16  8  18  24  18 

 5.04
 126 

 139 

 896 

 121 

 770 

15111143 15111143-

SHINDE MRUNAL SUNIL
AB B+44 B+B A B+A B+ 28  36  24  21  24  18  9  16  24  25 

 8.00
 200 

 146 

 1101 

 121 

 901 

15111144 151111447.54

SHINDE SHUBHAM 

BALKRISHNA
CC B+45 CC A AA A 24  24  24  18  18  18  9  18  27  25 

 7.20
 180 

 146 

 1047 

 121 

 867 

15111245 151112457.17

SHINGADE AKSHAY 

MOHAN
CF B46 DD B+ B+A A 0  24  21  15  15  16  9  16  27  21 

 5.72
 143 

 142 

 966 

 121 

 823 

15111246 15111246-

SHRADDHA NIMBALKAR
AB+ B+47 B+B B+ AA A 32  36  24  21  24  16  9  18  27  25 

 8.28
 207 

 146 

 1168 

 121 

 961 

15111147 151111478.00

SOLANKAR SHARAD 

SHIVAJI
BF B48 BD B AB+ B+ 0  28  21  15  21  14  8  18  24  21 

 5.96
 149 

 142 

 1012 

 121 

 863 

15111248 15111248-

TAKLE SHITAL ANNABHAU
B+B B+49 CC B B+A B+ 28  32  24  18  18  14  9  16  24  25 

 7.32
 183 

 146 

 1018 

 121 

 835 

15111149 151111496.97

TARLEKAR ROHIT SANJAY
CB B+50 CC B+ AB+ 28  24  24  18  18  16  8  18  25 

 7.24
 181 

 146 

 1049 

 121 

 868 

15111250 151112507.18

TODKAR RUSHIKESH 

VITTHAL
B+B+ A51 BB B AA A 32  32  27  21  21  14  9  18  27  25 

 8.04
 201 

 146 

 1147 

 121 

 946 

15111251 151112517.86

UPADHYE ANANT AJIT
BC B+52 BB A AA A 24  28  24  21  21  18  9  18  27  25 

 7.60
 190 

 146 

 1113 

 121 

 923 

15111252 151112527.62
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects



 SIXTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-18                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

BC411

 0

BC412 OE621CE609CE608CE607CE606CE605CE604CE603CE602 OE631

 3 3 4 4 0  3  3 3 2 1 2

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

WAGHMARE SANKET 

MACHHINDRA
B+D B+53 B+C B+ AA A 20  32  24  18  24  16  9  18  27  25 

 7.52
 188 

 146 

 1055 

 121 

 867 

15111253 151112537.23

SHINDE SURAJ 

RAMCHANDRA
AA+ B+54 AA A+ A+A+A+ 40  36  24  27  27  20  10  20  30  25 

 9.36
 234 

 146 

 1297 

 121 

 1063 

15111256 151112568.88

PATIL ANKIT JAYVANT
BB A55 BB A AA A 28  28  27  21  21  18  9  18  27  25 

 7.88
 197 

 146 

 1138 

 121 

 941 

15111257 151112577.79

INGALE ADITYA BALIRAM
BB+ B+56 CB A AA 32  28  24  21  18  18  9  18  25 

 7.80
 195 

 146 

 1191 

 121 

 996 

15112259 151122598.16

PATIL RUTURAJ TANAJI
BB A57 BB B+ B+A 28  28  27  21  21  16  9  16  25 

 7.72
 193 

 146 

 1183 

 121 

 990 

15112260 151122608.10

TARUN KOUL
B+B+ A58 CB+ A A+AA 32  32  27  24  18  18  9  18  30  25 

 8.32
 208 

 146 

 1189 

 121 

 981 

15112261 151122618.14

TAMBOLI DIPAK 

SOMKANT
AB B59 CC A AA A 28  36  21  18  18  18  9  18  27  25 

 7.72
 193 

 146 

 1113 

 121 

 920 

15111262 151112627.62

SAKARDE SUMIT 

PRAKASH
AA B+60 AB A AA 36  36  24  21  27  18  9  18  25 

 8.64
 216 

 146 

 1214 

 121 

 998 

15111263 151112638.32

KATALE KRUSHNA 

VASANTRAO
B+C B+61 BB B+ AA A 24  32  24  21  21  16  9  18  27  25 

 7.68
 192 

 146 

 1160 

 121 

 968 

15111264 151112647.95

MUKATE HARSHAL 

HEMANT
B+C B+62 CC B AB+ B+ 24  32  24  18  18  14  8  18  24  25 

 7.20
 180 

 146 

 1136 

 121 

 956 

15111265 151112657.78

GAIKWAD NILESH 

SURESH
B+B B63 BB B AB+ 28  32  21  21  21  14  8  18  25 

 7.60
 190 

 146 

 1147 

 121 

 957 

15111266 151112667.86

SHELAR CHAITANYA 

SURESH
B+B B+64 B+B B AB+ A 28  32  24  21  24  14  8  18  27  25 

 7.84
 196 

 146 

 1082 

 121 

 886 

15111267 151112677.41

PYARANI NAMRATA 

DWARKA
AB+ A65 B+B+ A AA 32  36  27  24  24  18  9  18  25 

 8.60
 215 

 146 

 1251 

 121 

 1036 

15111168 151111688.57
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects



 SIXTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-18                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

BC411

 0

BC412 OE621CE609CE608CE607CE606CE605CE604CE603CE602 OE631

 3 3 4 4 0  3  3 3 2 1 2

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

ANIMESH BABU GUPTA
B+B A66 BB B+ AA 28  32  27  21  21  16  9  18  25 

 7.84
 196 

 146 

 1090 

 121 

 894 

15112269 151122697.47

PHAWADE SHRUTIKA 

GOROBA
B+B+ A67 B+B A AA A 32  32  27  21  24  18  9  18  27  25 

 8.32
 208 

 146 

 1295 

 121 

 1087 

16113170 161131708.87

YADAV AKSHAY MOHAN
B+B+ B+68 CB A B+AA 32  32  24  21  18  18  9  18  24  25 

 7.84
 196 

 146 

 1310 

 121 

 1114 

16113271 161132718.97

PANDE ASHWIN 

CHINTAMAN
B+B B+69 B+B+ A AA A 28  32  24  24  24  18  9  18  27  25 

 8.16
 204 

 146 

 1300 

 121 

 1096 

16113272 161132728.90

BANKAR PRAVIN 

DIGAMBAR
AB B+70 B+B+ A AA A+ 28  36  24  24  24  18  9  18  30  25 

 8.44
 211 

 146 

 1316 

 121 

 1105 

16113273 161132739.01

GADEKAR OMKAR 

ADINATH
AB A71 B+B A AA A 28  36  27  21  24  18  9  18  27  25 

 8.32
 208 

 146 

 1334 

 121 

 1126 

16113274 161132749.14

KHADE ROHIT BHIMRAO
AB B+72 B+B B+ AA A 28  36  24  21  24  16  9  18  27  25 

 8.12
 203 

 146 

 1289 

 121 

 1086 

16113275 161132758.83

BHAGANAGARE 

MAYURESHWAR 

CHANDRAKANT

A+B B+73 B+B+ A AA A 28  40  24  24  24  18  9  18  27  25 
 8.48

 212 

 146 

 1311 

 121 

 1099 

16113276 161132768.98

DARADE DHIRAJ DHANAJI
B+B+ B+74 BB A AA A 32  32  24  21  21  18  9  18  27  25 

 8.08
 202 

 146 

 1264 

 121 

 1062 

16113277 161132778.66

TELE PRATIKSHA MOHAN
AB+ A75 B+B+ A AA 32  36  27  24  24  18  9  18  25 

 8.60
 215 

 146 

 1286 

 121 

 1071 

16113178 161131788.81

BHOMAJ SRISHTI ABHAY
AB A76 BB B+ AA 28  36  27  21  21  16  9  18  25 

 8.12
 203 

 146 

 1285 

 121 

 1082 

16113180 161131808.80

ANMULWAD SUSHANT 

RAJARAM
B+F B77 FD B+ B+B+ B+ 0  32  21  15  0  16  8  16  24  18 

 5.28
 132 

 139 

 1024 

 121 

 892 

16113281 16113281-
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects



 SIXTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-18                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

BC411

 0

BC412 OE621CE609CE608CE607CE606CE605CE604CE603CE602 OE631

 3 3 4 4 0  3  3 3 2 1 2

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Total Student Count:  77 

Contoller of Examination

BC411- 

BC412- 

CE602- Analysis of Indeterminate Structures

CE603- Water Resources Engineering 

CE604- Transportation Engineering

CE605- Wastewater Engineering and Pollution 

CE606- Foundation Engineering

CE607- Design & Drawing of Steel Structures

CE608- Environmental Engineering Lab

CE609- Minor Project

OE621- 

OE631- Industrial Electrical Systems
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